
Meadows Park
(Football Ground)

1

Sandycr
oft5

Pavilion

3

5

4

7

Games View

Cilldara

8PARK

MEADOWS

ROAD

Ordnance Survey (c) Crown Copyright 2014. All rights reserved. Licence number 100022432

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

P

P

P

P

5.89

BT

G

MH CL

STN 1

STN 2

6.10

6.10

6.33

6.26

5.64

5.76

5.73

5.78

5.77

5.73

6.34

6.02

6.12

6.16

6.096.075.786.156.176.17

6.064

6.011

5.91

5.76

6.03

6.34

6.43

6.53
6.51

6.08

6.03

5.94

5.81

6.53

6.46
6.59

6.716.74

6.41

6.376.025.895.77 5.945.865.795.66 6.716.746.896.746.586.74

6.18

6.27

6.14

6.22

6.07

6.16

6.14

5.88

6.08

6.04

5.94

5.95

5.67

5.73

5.76

5.69

5.66

5.68

5.61

5.80

6.03

6.20

6.22

6.01

5.88

5.58

5.67

5.91

6.09

6.24

6.47

6.24

6.15

6.07

6.08

6.11

6.14

6.21

6.25

6.41

6.55

6.66

6.65

6.61

6.39

6.37

6.25

6.08

5.695.725.775.655.69

5.975.975.94

5.895.935.89

6.06
6.06

6.02

5.92

5.84

5.85

5.90

5.92

5.94

5.94

5.93

6.065.71

5.61

5.61
5.71

5.76

5.69

5.63

5.59

5.58

5.65

5.69

5.86

6.05

6.15

6.36

6.31

6.17

6.01

5.95

5.90

5.92

5.93

5.95

5.79

5.71

5.63

5.61

5.62

5.64

5.66

5.76

5.725.67

5.62

5.67

5.73

5.87

5.89

5.92

5.95

5.96

6.02

5.99

5.96

5.92

5.93

5.97

6.00

5.99

6.00

6.02

6.09

6.06

6.02

6.02

6.08

6.07

6.08

6.23
6.19

6.19

6.12

6.00

5.93

6.03

6.02

5.92

5.92

6.03

6.05

6.11

6.09

6.08

6.07

5.94

5.97

5.95

5.88

5.79

5.78

5.80

5.79

5.82

5.92

5.92

5.92

5.88

5.91

5.87

5.83

5.74

6.13

6.10

5.97

5.89

5.74

5.72

5.79

5.98

5.97

6.00

6.04

6.06

6.16

6.24

6.28

6.40

6.69

6.53

6.616.456.516.276.14

5.87

5.93

5.95

5.73

5.78

5.87

6.05

6.01

6.11

6.346.18

6.20

6.14

6.10

6.136.186.076.016.116.116.106.10

6.11

6.116.046.086.056.086.116.12

6.12

6.096.166.136.066.066.146.16

6.09

6.106.176.10 6.066.066.13 6.07

6.03

6.046.066.01

5.98

5.956.076.04

5.99

6.006.045.97

5.98

6.036.006.035.985.955.865.875.94

5.93

5.865.82

5.90

5.835.935.985.93 5.955.985.75

5.87

5.93

6.27

6.13

5.95

5.92

5.97

5.755.775.685.775.825.925.955.825.885.895.955.995.97 5.885.925.825.875.875.895.905.90

5.95
6.17

6.35

5.83

6.02

6.02

5.92

6.11

6.19

5.96

5.92

5.88

6.14

5.64

E
 279,340

E
 279,340

E
 279,360

E
 279,360

E
 279,380

E
 279,380

E
 279,400

E
 279,400

E
 279,420

E
 279,420

E
 279,440

E
 279,440

E
 279,460

E
 279,460

E
 279,480

E
 279,480

E
 279,500

E
 279,500

E
 279,520

E
 279,520

N 889,420 N 889,420

N 889,440 N 889,440

N 889,460 N 889,460

N 889,480 N 889,480

N 889,500 N 889,500

N 889,520 N 889,520

N 889,540 N 889,540

N 889,560 N 889,560

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

M E A D O W
   P

 A R K   R
 O A D

M E A D O W   P
 A R K   R

 O A D

M E A D O W
   P

 A R K   R
 O A D

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Gorse

Overgrown

P/W Fence 1m

P/
W

 F
en

ce
 1

m

P/W
 Fence 1

m

Bushes

Track

Track

Track

Tarmac

P/W
 Fence 1m

Wooden Fence 2m

Grass

Bushes

Scrub

Scrub

IC
5.96

GPGP

BT

68.0000

Meadows Park
(Football Ground)

Sandycroft7

Games View

Cilldara

8PARK

MEADOWS

ROAD

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

P

P

P

P

5.89

BT

G

MH CL

STN 1

STN 2

6.10

6.10

6.33

6.26

5.64

5.76

5.73

5.78

5.77

5.73

6.34

6.02

6.12

6.16

6.096.075.786.156.176.17

6.064

6.011

5.91

5.76

6.03

6.34

6.43

6.53
6.51

6.08

6.03

5.94

5.81

6.53

6.46
6.59

6.716.74

6.41

6.376.025.895.77 5.94 5.865.795.66

6.716.746.896.746.586.74

6.18

6.27

6.14

6.22

6.07

6.16

6.14

5.88

6.08

6.04

5.94

5.95

5.67

5.73

5.76

5.69

5.66

5.68

5.61

5.80

6.03

6.20

6.22

6.01

5.88

5.58

5.67

5.91

6.09

6.24

6.47

6.24

6.15

6.07

6.08

6.11

6.14

6.21

6.25

6.41

6.55

6.66

6.65

6.61

6.39

6.37

6.25

6.08

5.695.725.775.655.69

5.975.975.94

5.895.935.89

6.06
6.06

6.02

5.92

5.84

5.85

5.90

5.92

5.94

5.94

5.93

6.06

5.71

5.61

5.61
5.71

5.76

5.69

5.63

5.59

5.58

5.65

5.69

5.86

6.05

6.15

6.36

6.31

6.17

6.01

5.95

5.90

5.92

5.93

5.95

5.79

5.71

5.63

5.61

5.62

5.64

5.66

5.76

5.725.67

5.62

5.67

5.73

5.87

5.89

5.92

5.95

5.96

6.02

5.99

96

6.00

5.99

6.00

6.02

6.09

6.06

6.02

6.02

6.08

6.07

6.08

6.23
6.19

6.19

6.12

6.00

5.93

6.03

6.02

5.92

5.92

6.03

6.05

6.11

6.09

6.08

6.07

5.94

5.97

5.95

5.88

5.79

5.78

5.80

5.79

5.82

5.92

5.92

5.92

5.88

5.91

5.87

5.83

5.74

6.13

6.10

5.97

5.89

5.74

5.72

5.79

5.98

5.97

6.00

6.04

6.06

6.16

6.24

6.28

6.40

6.69

6.53

6.616.456.516.276.14

5.87

5.93

5.95

5.73

5.78

5.87

6.05

6.01

6.11

6.346.18

6.20

6.14

6.10

6.136.186.076.016.116.116.106.10

6.11

6.116.046.08 6.056.086.11 6.12

6.12

6.096.166.136.066.066.146.16

6.09

6.106.176.106.066.066.136.07

6.03

6.046.066.01

5.98

5.956.076.04

5.99

6.006.045.97

5.98

6.036.00 6.035.985.955.865.875.94

5.93

5.865.82

5.90

5.835.935.985.935.95 5.985.75

5.87

5.93

6.27

6.13

5.92

5.75 5.775.68 5.775.82

5.925.955.825.885.895.955.995.975.885.92 5.825.875.87 5.895.905.90

5.95
6.17

6.35

5.83

6.02

6.02

5.92

6.11

6.19

5.96

5.88

6.14

5.64

E 2 79,380
E 279,3 80

E 2 79,400
E 279,4 00

E 2 79,420
E 279,4 20

E 2 79,440
E 279,4 40

E 2 79,460
E 279,4 60

E 2 79,480
E 279,4 80

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6 M E A D O W
   P

 A R K   R
 O A D

M E A D O W   P
 A R K   R

 O A D

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Gorse

Overgrown

P/W Fence 1m

P/
W

 F
en

ce
 1

m

P/W
 Fence

 1m

Bushes

Track

Track

Track

Tarmac

P/W
 Fence 1m

Wooden Fence 2m

Grass

Bushes

Scrub

Scrub

IC
5.96

GPGP

BT

68.0000

N

1

6

2
3

4

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

1

6

2

3

4

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

ANGUS
DESIGN
ASSOCIATES LTD +

01
Lo

ca
tio

n 
Pl

an
 &

 B
lo

ck
 P

la
n

Dornoch & District Community Association (DADCA)
Lo

ca
tio

n 
Pl

an
 &

 B
lo

ck
 P

la
n

DORNOCH

1 : 1250
Location Plan 20141

 1 : 500
Block Plan 20142

0 20

1:1250

10 4030 6050 70 0 20

1:500

10 4030


